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Due date Installment Loan Balance Remarks
JBNL 141,254,357
KBL 135,274,156
SBL 90,287,552
Total Loan Withdrawn 366,816,065
Repayment Schedule
Asadh End, 2072 1,100,448 365,715,617 F/Y 2071/72
Ashwin End, 2072 2,567,712 363,147,905 FIY 2072/73
Poush End, 2072 2,567,712 360,580,192
Chaitra End, 2072 1,100,448 359,479,744
Asadh End, 2073 2,200,896 357,278,848
Ashwin End, 2073 5,135,425 352,143,423 F/Y 2073/74
Poush End, 2073 5,135,425 347,007,998
Chaitra End, 2073 2,200,896 344,807,101
Asadh End, 2074 3,301,345 341,505,757
Ashwin End, 2074 7,703,137 333,802,619 F/Y 2074/75
Poush End, 2074 7,703,137 326,099,482
Chaitra End, 2074 3,301,345 322,798,137
Asadh End, 2075 2,776,649 320,021,488
Ashwin End, 2075 10,270,850 309,750,639 F/Y 2075/76
Kartik End, 2075 (After 98,515,688 211,234,950
IPO
Poush En(}, 2075 5,743,050 205,491,900
Chaitra End, 2075 5,743,050 199,748,850
Asadh End, 2076 5,743,050 194,005,800
Ashwin End, 2076 6,875,000 187,130,800 F/IY 2076/77
Poush End, 2076 6,875,000 180,255,800
Chaitra End, 2076 6,875,000 173,380,800
Asadh End, 2077 6,875,000 166,505,800
Ashwin End, 2077 6,875,000 159,630,800 F/Y 2077/78
Poush End, 2077 6,875,000 152,755,800
Chaitra End, 2077 6,875,000 145,880,800
Asadh End, 2078 6,875,000 139,005,800
Ashwin End, 2078 6,875,000 132,130,800 F/Y 2078/79
Poush End, 2078 6,875,000 125,255,800
Chaitra End, 2078 6,875,000 118,380,800
Asadh End, 2079 6,875,000 111,505,800
Ashwin End, 2079 6,875,000 104,630,800 F/Y 2079/80
Poush End, 2079 6,875,000 97,755,800
Chaitra End, 2079 6,875,000 90,880,800
Asadh End, 2080 6,875,000 84,005,800
Ashwin End, 2080 6,875,000 77,130,800 F/Y 2080/81
Poush End, 2080 6,875,000 70,255,800
Chaitra End, 2080 6,875,000 63,380,800
Asadh End, 2081 6,875,000 56,505,800
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Ashwin End, 2081 6,875,000 49,630,800 F/Y 2081/82
Poush End, 2081 6,875,000 42,755,800
Chaitra End, 2081 6,875,000 35,880,800
Asadh End, 2082 6,875,000 29,005,800
Ashwin End, 2082 6,875,000 22,130,800 F/Y 2082/83
Poush End, 2082 6,875,000 15,255,800
Chaitra End, 2082 6,875,000 8,380,800
Asadh End, 2083 6,875,000 1,505,800
Ashwin End, 2083 1,505,800 - F/Y 2083/84
Poush End, 2083 - -
Chaitra End, 2083 - -
Ashad End, 2084 - -
Grand Total 366,816,065
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